PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPING & PROFICIENCY TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (SARGODHA), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 68

candidates for recruitment to 39 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 14 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (SARGODHA) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD

OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared

for interview as a result of Typing and Proficiency Test held from 05-01-2022 to 12-01-2022.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME

NO. NO. NO.
1 38007 30500336 ADNAN SHEHZAD FIDA HUSSAIN
2 38011 30500315 ALIHASSAN CH.MUHAMMAD ASLAM RANJHA
3 38029 30500229 SAFDAR IJAZ MUHAMMAD IDREES
4 38043 30500387 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
5 38048 30500242 TAYYAB SHABBIR GHULAM SHABBIR
6 38114 30500218 HABIBA UR REHMAN REHMATULLAH
7 38167 30500023 NASEEM AKHTAR MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
8 38172 30500107 NOSHEEN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
9 38182 30500628 RIFFAT JAHANGIR MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
10 38201 30500104 SANAM MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
11 38218 30500339 TAYYABA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
12 38221 30500026 UMMUL BANEEN ANWER MUHAMMAD ANWER
13 38256 30500114 AHMED HUSSAIN GHULAM ABBAS
14 38258 30500479 AHTISHAM MAHMOOD MAHMOOD ASLAM
15 38264 30500261 ALI HASSAN AKHTAR ALI
16 38279 30500275 AMANULLAH MUHAMMAD ARIF
17 38292 30500659 ARSLAN FALAK FALAK SHER
18 38298 30500087 ASGHAR MEHMOOD ANSAR MEHMOOD
19 38304 30500241 ASIF SHAHZAD NAZAR HUSSAIN
20 38308 30500761 ATIF ALI SUBY KHAN
21 38309 30500505 ATIF GULZAR GULZAR AHMAD
22 38316 30500555 AZHAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD IQBAL
23 38343 30500186 FAYYAZ ALI HASSAN ABDUL KHALIQ
24 38348 30500297 MUHAMMAD USAMA MOIN GHULAM MOIN UD DIN
25 38350 30500286 GHULAM MUSTAFA ALLAH BAKHASH
26 38363 30500504 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAKHAR UL HAQ  MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
27 38381 30500455 HUSAM QAZI MIAN MUNIR AHMAD
28 38385 30500120 [IJAZ ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID
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38407
38413
38415
38416
38439
38461
38468
38476
38479
38486
38502
38511
38518
38519
38567
38575
38578
38586
38591
38617
38649
38654
38661
38662
38667
38684
38685
38686
38687
38689
38702
38704
38705
38708
38717
38727
38739
38742
38759
38770

30500699
30500263
30500696
30500535
30500653
30500011
30500605
30500688
30500246
30500015
30500002
30500637
30500678
30500291
30500195
30500393
30500027
30500589
30500214
30500595
30500588
30500022
30500320
30500566
30500348
30500012
30500392
30500428
30500079
30500513
30500679
30500614
30500514
30500138
30500629
30500176
30500048
30500267
30500123
30500326

JUNAID YOUSAF

KHURAM SHAHZAD
KHURRAM SHAHZAD
KHURRAM SHAHZAD
MUDASSAR ALI
MUHAMMAD AHSAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD ANUS
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF RIAZ
MUHAMMAD EJAZ UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD SAMAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD SHOZIB
MUHAMMAD UMAIR FAYYAZ
MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMED QANDEEL ASHFAQ
RANA M INAM-UL-HAQ
RIZWAN YOUSAF

SAJID HUSSAIN

SAJID HUSSAIN

SAMAR ABBAS

SHAHROZ NASEER
SHAHZAD AHMAD

SHAHZAD ANJUM GILL
SHAHZADA MOMIN NADEEM
SHAHZAIB KHALID

SUFYAN ALI

SULTAN SIKANDER

SYED ABDULLAH BIN HAMID
SYED DILDAR HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED SAJID HASSAN SHAH
TANVEER HUSSAIN

UMAIR MAJID

UMAR FAROOQ BHATTI
WASIM ASLAM

ZEESHAN NAWAZ

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
INAYAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
RAFAQAT HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MEHBOOB AHMED

ANWAR UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD NISAR
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ALLAH YAR

SALEH MUHAMMAD

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

FAYYAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

M YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SAJID
MUHAMMAD AMIN

DILDAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
NASEER AHMAD

HAJI AHMAD

JAVED MASIH GILL
SHAHZADA NADEEM SHAKIR
KHALID RIAZ

MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
HAMID ALI SHAH

AFTAB HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED NISAR HUSSAIN SHAH
RIAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUL MAJID

ANJUM FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

No Candidate has qualified the Typing & Proficiency Test against Special Persons Quota.

4.

MINORITY QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. No.56 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

07 Candidates at Sr. Nos.06 to 12 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege
independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 37 H 2020

Dated:

29-04-2022

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



